
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S 16.30 FT TO S R/W
CR-349, E 3.53 FT, S 7 FT, E

HOWELL JASON H
144 SE BUNNY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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27168 SFR 584 07/14/2008

21344 M H 430 12/12/2003

2004HX Base Yr

144 SE BUNNY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 02 1,821 137.7600 154.29 280,962 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1504

BAS 1,504 100 1,504 192,603

FGR 412 55 227 29,070

FOP 36 35 13 1,665

PTO 196 5 10 1,281

UCP 336 20 67 8,580

2,484 1,821 233,198

BAS= W36 S21 FGR= S20 E19 N20 W4 N4 W7 S2 W2 S2 W6$ E6 N2 E2
N2 E7 S4 E4 S10 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E6 S6 E12 S2 E13 N39 PTO=
N14 W14 UCP= W24 S14 E24 N14$ S14 E14$ W14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 324.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 972

972

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 42,000


